Happy Days Proofing for February 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Happy Days. Happy Days website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 29th 18:30 Harbour Front 2.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -28.08
Southwell
Single 29th 15:45 Lingfield |Karibana 3.25 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -26.08
Single 29th 14:45 Kelso Clondaw Caitlin 3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 -26.08
Single 29th 14:35 Lingfield |Double Kodiac 3.25 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -30.58
Single 28th 16:55 Newbury [Amoola Gold 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -28.58
Single 28th 16:10 It\'s Probably 2.88 2.00 Win 1 3.76 -25.58
Doncaster Me
Single 28th 15:50 Newbury |It Sure Is 2.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -29.34
Each Way 28th 14:10 Newbury |Certainly Red 21.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -27.34
Single 28th 14:00 Minella 3.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -25.34
Doncaster Examiner
Single 27th 19:00 Kath\'s Lustre 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -21.34
Chelmsford
City
Single 27th 15:05 Howzer Black 4.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -19.34
Newcastle
Single 27th 13:55 llhabela Fact 2.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -17.34
Newcastle
Single 26th 16:35 Light Lily 2.25 2.00 Win 1 2.50 -15.34
Southwell
Single 26th 15:18 Saintemilion 6.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -17.84
\Wincanton
Single 26th 14:56 Market |Shanroe 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -15.84
Rasen Santos
Single 26th 14:05 Gorgeous 2.88 4.00 Win 1 7.52 -13.84
Southwell General
Single 25th 16:15 Catterick |Ask Paddy 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -21.36
Single 25th 14:30 Lingfield [Calidus 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -28.36
Mirabilis
Single 24th 18:30 Jorvik Prince 6.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -26.36
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 24th 18:00 Secret Identity 19.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -22.36
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 17:30 Buy Me Back 12.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -20.36
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 24th 15:40 National 2.75 2.00 Win 1 3.50 -18.36
Southwell Anthem
Double 23rd 4.00 Loss -4.00 -21.86
16:50 Fontwell |Alcala 1.83 2
15:50 Fontwell |Notre Pari 1.67 1
Single 23rd 15:20 Fontwell |Monsieur 5.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -17.86
Lecoq
Single 22nd 16:25 Lingfield [Pirate King 2.50 4.00 Win 1 6.00 -15.86
Single 22nd 16:55 Lingfield |Behind The 3.25 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -21.86
Wall
Single 22nd 14:05 Lingfield |Furious 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -21.86
Single 22nd 13:15 Kempton |Commanche 3.25 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -19.86
Red
Single 21st 18:15 Smokey Lane 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -17.86
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 21st 19:15 King Of Arms 2.62 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -15.86

\Wolverhampto
n
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Single 21st 16:50 Exeter |Martha Brae 3.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -11.86

Single 21st 14:25 Lingfield |Agreed 2.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -9.86

Single 21st 13:50 Lingfield |Brooklyn Boy 2.00 2.00 Win 1 2.00 -7.86

Single 20th 18:30 Full Intention 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -9.86
Chelmsford
City

Single 20th 20:30 Cristal Pallas 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -5.86
Chelmsford Cat
City

Each Way 20th 16:20 Windsor Cross 7.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -3.86
Southwell

Single 20th 15:50 Samovar 7.00 4.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -1.86
Southwell

Single 20th 15:20 Moveonup 2.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -1.86
Southwell

Each Way 19th 20:30 Kempton [Waitaki 11.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 0.14

Cancelled

Single 19th 15:40 Lord Of The 2.10 4.00 Win 1 4.40 0.14
Newcastle Lodge

Single 19th 13:55 Ludlow |Night Edition 2.63 4.00 Win 1 6.52 -4.26

Each Way 18th 20:00 Caged 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -10.78
Southwell Lightning

Single 18th 15:35 Monsieur Co 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -8.78
Musselburgh

Each Way 18th 15:00 Goldslinger 17.00 2.00 Loss F -2.00 -6.78
Musselburgh

Single 18th 14:00 Glorious Lady 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 -4.78
Musselburgh

Single 17th 19:00 Kempton |Malmesbury 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -12.78

Abbey
Single 17th 16:55 Kempton |Partridge 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -10.78
Single 17th 14:50 Carlisle |OVhanrahan 2.88 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -8.78
Bridge

Single 16th 15:55 Kempton |King\'s Advice 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -4.78

Single 16th 14:50 Kempton |Double Legend 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2.78

Single 15th 16:20 Lingfield |Bad Attitude 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -0.78

Single 15th 20:30 Gunmaker 3.75 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 1.22
Newcastle

Each Way 15th 16:10 Ascot Be My Sea 26.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 3.22

Single 15th 14:40 Haydock |Sir Psycho 2.25 4.00 Win 1 5.00 5.22

Single 14th 19:45 Love Your 2.50 2.00 Win 1 3.00 0.22
Southwell \Work

Single 14th 17:10 Three C\'s 3.50 2.00 Win 1 5.00 -2.78
Southwell

Single 14th 15:20 Rizzardo 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -7.78
Fakenham

Single 14th 14:00 Lingfield |Estrela Star 1.91 4.00 Win 1 3.64 -3.78

Single 13th 20:30 Kilbaha Lady 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -7.42
Chelmsford
City

Single 13th 18:30 Hunters Step 7.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -5.42
Chelmsford
City

Single 13th 18:00 Come On Bear 2.88 2.00 Win 1 3.76 -3.42
Chelmsford
City

Single 13th 15:30 Leicester|Muratello 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -7.18

Single 13th 14:30 Leicester|Everlanes 2.38 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -5.18

Single 12th 17:00 Kempton |Telekinetic 7.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -3.18

Each Way 12th 19:00 Kempton |Sea Fox 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -1.18

Single 12th 14:20 Bedtime Bella 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 0.82
Southwell

Single 12th 13:45 Princess 3.25 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 2.82
Southwell Harley

Single 11th 19:50 Silver Dust 7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 4.82
Newcastle

Single 11th 19:20 Discovery 2.38 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 6.82
Newcastle Island




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 11th 16:50 Calevade 3.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 8.82
Newcastle

Single 11th 14:40 Elusif 2.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 10.82
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 10th 20:10 Encoded 21.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 14.82
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 19:40 Rangali Island 6.00 2.00 Win 1 10.00 16.82
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 10th 15:45 Tara Bridge 7.50 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 6.82
Plumpton

Single 10th 14:15 Fraser Island 2.62 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 8.82
Plumpton

Single 8th 20:00 Mickey 8.50 2.00 Win 1 15.00 10.82
Wolverhampto
n

Single 8th 19:30 Canford Bay 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -4.18
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 8th 14:40 Warwick |Indefatigable 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -2.18

Single 8th 14:05 Warwick |Nube Negra 2.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -9.18

Single 7th 20:15 Jorvik Prince 2.10 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -7.18
Chelmsford
City

Single 7th 17:10 Elusif 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 -2.18
Chelmsford
City

Single 7th 16:35 Roca Magica 9.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -6.73
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 6th 18:30 Jonboy 12.00 2.00 Win 2 1.75 -4.73
Newcastle

Single 6th 16:20 Spreadsheet 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -6.48
Chelmsford
City

Single 6th 15:50 VVerne Castle 6.50 2.00 Win 1 11.00 -4.48
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 6th 15:40 Stonebrigg 10.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -15.48
Huntingdon Legend

Single 5th 20:10 Grace Plunkett 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -13.48
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 17:40 Never Dark 3.25 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -11.48
Wolverhampto
n

Single 5th 16:15 Ludlow |Monbeg Gold 2.63 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -7.48

Single 5th 14:00 Sur Mer 4.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -5.48
Southwell

Single 4th 18:30 Kempton |Family 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -3.48

Fortunes

Each Way 4th 16:05 Letemgo 19.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -1.48
Sedgefield

Single 4th 15:30 Let The Heirs 2.38 4.00 Win 1 5.52 0.52
Sedgefield Walk

Single 4th 15:15 Market  |Mcfabulous 2.25 4.00 Win 1 5.00 -5
Rasen

Single 3rd 20:00 Sheriffmuir 2.10 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -10
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 3rd 19:30 Bond Angel 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -8
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 2nd 16:20 Wireless 4.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -6
Musselburgh  |Operator

Each Way 2nd 15:40 Taunton |Quite By 34.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -4

Chance
Single 2nd 14:40 Taunton |Seeanythingyo 6.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -2
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ulike
Single 1st 19:15 Kempton |Crimson King 7.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 0
Single 1st 16:26 Mr Mercurial 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 4
Musselburgh
Single 1st 15:15 Chic Name 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -4
Musselburgh
Single 1st 14:20 Lingfield |Utopian Lad 4.33 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -2

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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